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Liaison/Coordinators 

Agency Area Email Address 

Jennifer Friel, Liaison ARS REE Jennifer.Friel@ars.usda.gov 

Sabrina Brown, Coordinator ARS NCRBSC Sabrina.Brown@ars.usda.gov 

Betty Lou Gilliland, Coordinator NIFA  bgilliland@nifa.usda.gov 

Itzel del C. Sclopis, Coordinator ERS  isclopis@ers.usda.gov 

David Brooks, Coordinator NASS  Dave.Brooks@nass.usda.gov 

Terry Krutz, Coordinator ARS MSA Terry.krutz@ars.usda.gov 

Becky Holzinger, Coordinator ARS MWA Becky.Holzinger@ars.usda.gov 

Lisa Botella, Coordinator ARS NAA Lisa.Botella@ars.usda.gov 

James Wiltse, Coordinator ARS NPA James.Wiltse@ars.usda.gov 

Vinay Kaul, Coordinator ARS PWA Vinay.Kaul@ars.usda.gov 

Regina Herchak, Coordinator ARS SAA, BA Regina.Herchak@ars.usda.gov 

Michael Douglas, Coordinator ARS SPA Michael.Douglas@ars.usda.gov 
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